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Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Midland Athletics

Onomatopoeias

CEO

POINTS 3

Naplam Cheetahs16

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Midland Athletics

65

Onomatopoeias

Parrotheads

Modesto Nuts

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Midland Athletics

65

Parrotheads

POINTS 3

Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Midland Athletics

65

Onomatopoeias

POINTS 3

Naplam Cheetahs16

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Midland Athletics
Onomatopoeias

Parrotheads

Modesto Nuts

Naplam Cheetahs16

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Midland Athletics

65

Parrotheads

POINTS 3

Modesto Nuts

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Midland Athletics

65

Onomatopoeias

POINTS 3

Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Midland Athletics

65

Onomatopoeias

Parrotheads

Naplam Cheetahs16

298.5
478.0
278.0
439.0
467.5

255.5
268.5
273.5
282.0
254.0

270.5
323.0
271.0
308.5
250.0

291.0
282.5
273.5
277.0
287.5

284.0
239.0
273.5
2715
314.0

314.5
267.0
1715
241.0
256.5

265.0
278.5
233.5
2515
184.5

327.5
226.5
297.0
259.0
358.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

65
Parrotheads
Modesto Nuts
Dillybangerz
Clutch

CEO

POINTS 3

Naplam Cheetahs16
Dillybangerz

Clutch

Onomatopoeias
CEO

Naplam Cheetahs16
Modesto Nuts
Clutch

Parrotheads
Modesto Nuts
CEO
Dillybangerz
Clutch

65

POINTS 3
CEO

Clutch
Dillybangerz

CEO
Onomatopoeias
Dillybangerz

Clutch

Naplam Cheetahs16

Modesto Nuts
Parrotheads

CEO

Naplam Cheetahs16
Clutch

POINTS 3
Modesto Nuts
Dillybangerz
CEO

Clutch
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426.0
419.0
476.0
476.0
454.5

281.0
250.0
287.5
262.0
2415

281.0
2475
305.5
152.0
2175

2515
206.0
260.5
278.0
354.5

253.0
188.5
290.0
206.0
151.5

283.0
249.5
216.5
307.5
235.0

300.5
2435
310.0
244.0
332.0

2415
303.0
270.5
275.5
255.0
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Midland Athletics VS Naplam Cheetahs16
65 VS CEO
Onomatopoeias VS Modesto Nuts
Parrotheads Vs Clutch

POINTS 3 VS Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Midland Athletics Vs CEO

65 VS Onomatopoeias
Parrotheads Vs POINTS 3

Modesto Nuts Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
Dillybangerz Vs Clutch

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Midland Athletics Vs Parrotheads

65 Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
Onomatopoeias Vs POINTS 3

CEO Vs Dillybangerz
Modesto Nuts Vs Clutch

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Midland Athletics Vs Modesto Nuts
65 Vs Parrotheads
Onomatopoeias Vs CEO

POINTS 3 Vs Clutch
Naplam Cheetahs16 Vs Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Midland Athletics VS Naplam Cheetahs16
65 Vs Onomatopoeias
Parrotheads Vs POINTS 3

CEO Vs Clutch

Modesto Nuts Vs Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Midland Athletics Vs Onomatopoeias

65 VS Dillybangerz
Parrotheads Vs Clutch

CEO Vs POINTS 3

Modesto Nuts Vs Naplam Cheetahs16

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Midland Athletics VS POINTS 3

65 Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
Onomatopoeias Vs Clutch

Parrotheads Vs Modesto Nuts

CEO VS Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

Midland Athletics VS Parrotheads

65 VS Clutch
Onomatopoeias Vs Dillybangerz

CEO VS Naplam Cheetahs16
POINTS 3 VS Modesto Nuts
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Midland Athletics Vs Clutch

65 VS CEO
Onomatopoeias Vs Parrotheads
POINTS 3 Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
Modesto Nuts Vs Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Midland Athletics Vs Dillybangerz

65 Vs POINTS 3
Onomatopoeias Vs Clutch

Parrotheads Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
CEO Vs Modesto Nuts

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Midland Athletics VS Onomatopoeias

65 Vs Dillybangerz
Parrotheads Vs Modesto Nuts

CEO Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
POINTS 3 Vs Clutch

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Midland Athletics Vs Clutch

65 S Parrotheads
Onomatopoeias Vs Naplam Cheetahs16
CEO Vs POINTS 3

Modesto Nuts Vs Dillybangerz

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Midland Athletics VS Dillybangerz

65 Vs Clutch
Onomatopoeias Vs Modesto Nuts
Parrotheads Vs CEO

POINTS 3 VS Naplam Cheetahs16

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

Midland Athletics Vs 65
Onomatopoeias Vs Parrotheads
POINTS 3 Vs Modesto Nuts
Naplam Cheetahs16 Vs Dillybangerz
CEO Vs Clutch

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

65

CEO

Clutch

Dillybangerz

Midland Athletics

Modesto Nuts

Naplam Cheetahs16

Onomatopoeias

Parrotheads

POINTS 3
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

65

CEO

Clutch

Dillybangerz
Midland Athletics
Modesto Nuts
Naplam Cheetahs16
Onomatopoeias
Parrotheads
POINTS 3

No Games Scheduled
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