

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Midland Athletics	298.5	VS	65	426.0
Onomatopoeias	478.0	VS	Parrotheads	419.0
CEO	278.0	VS	Modesto Nuts	476.0
POINTS 3	439.0	VS	Dillybangerz	476.0
Naplam Cheetahs16	467.5	VS	Clutch	454.5
		-		
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Midland Athletics	255.5	VS	CEO	281.0
65	268.5	VS	POINTS 3	250.0
Onomatopoeias	273.5	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16	287.5
Parrotheads	282.0	VS	Dillybangerz	262.0
Modesto Nuts	254.0	VS	Clutch	241.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Midland Athletics	270.5	VS	Onomatopoeias	281.0
65	323.0	VS	CEO	247.5
Parrotheads	271.0	VS VS	Naplam Cheetahs16	305.5
POINTS 3	308.5	VS	Modesto Nuts	152.0
Dillybangerz	250.0	VS VS	Clutch	217.5
Dirybangerz	200.0	v3	Olden	217.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Midland Athletics	291.0	VS	Parrotheads	251.5
65	282.5	VS	Modesto Nuts	206.0
Onomatopoeias	273.5	VS	CEO	260.5
POINTS 3	277.0	VS	Dillybangerz	278.0
Naplam Cheetahs16	287.5	VS	Clutch	354.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Midland Athletics	284.0	VS	65	253.0
Onomatopoeias	239.0	VS VS	POINTS 3	188.5
Parrotheads	273.5	VS	CEO	290.0
Modesto Nuts	271.5	VS	Clutch	206.0
Naplam Cheetahs16	314.0	VS	Dillybangerz	151.5
			,	
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Midland Athletics	314.5	VS	CEO	283.0
65	267.0	VS	Onomatopoeias	249.5
Parrotheads	171.5	VS	Dillybangerz	216.5
POINTS 3	241.0	VS	Clutch	307.5
Modesto Nuts	256.5	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16	235.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Midland Athletics	265.0	VS	Modesto Nuts	300.5
65	278.5	VS	Parrotheads	243.5
Onomatopoeias	233.5	VS	CEO	310.0
POINTS 3	251.5	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16	244.0
Dillybangerz	184.5	VS	Clutch	332.0
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9	007 -			044 5
Midland Athletics	327.5	VS	POINTS 3	241.5
65	226.5	VS	Modesto Nuts	303.0
Onomatopoeias	297.0	VS	Dillybangerz	270.5
Parrotheads	259.0	VS	CEO	275.5
Naplam Cheetahs16	358.0	VS	Clutch	255.0



Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10		
Midland Athletics	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
65	VS	CEO
Onomatopoeias	VS	Modesto Nuts
Parrotheads	VS	Clutch
POINTS 3	VS	Dillybangerz
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11		
Midland Athletics	VS	CEO
65	VS	Onomatopoeias
Parrotheads	VS	POINTS 3
Modesto Nuts	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
Dillybangerz	VS	Clutch
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12		
Midland Athletics	VS	Parrotheads
65	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
Onomatopoeias	VS	POINTS 3
CEO Madada Nata	VS	Dillybangerz
Modesto Nuts	VS	Clutch
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13		
Midland Athletics	vs	Modesto Nuts
65	vs	Parrotheads
Onomatopoeias	VS	CEO
POINTS 3	VS	Clutch
Naplam Cheetahs16	VS	Dillybangerz
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14		
Midland Athletics	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
65	VS	Onomatopoeias
Parrotheads	VS	POINTS 3
CEO Madasta Nuta	VS	
Modesto Nuts	VS	Dillybangerz
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15		
Midland Athletics	VS	Onomatopoeias
65	VS	Dillybangerz
Parrotheads	VS	Clutch
CEO	VS	POINTS 3
Modesto Nuts	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17		
Midland Athletics	VS	POINTS 3
65 Onematanacias	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16 Clutch
Onomatopoeias Parrotheads	VS	Modesto Nuts
CEO	vs vs	Dillybangerz
	v3	Dillybangerz
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18		
Midland Athletics	VS	Parrotheads
65	VS	Clutch
Onomatopoeias	VS	Dillybangerz
CEO	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
POINTS 3	VS	Modesto Nuts



Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Midland Athletics	VS	Clutch
65	VS	CEO
Onomatopoeias	VS	Parrotheads
POINTS 3	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
Modesto Nuts	VS	Dillybangerz
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Midland Athletics	VS	Dillybangerz
65	vs vs	POINTS 3
Onomatopoeias	vs vs	Clutch
Parrotheads	vs vs	Naplam Cheetahs16
CEO	vs vs	Modesto Nuts
	v3	Modesto Nuts
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
Midland Athletics	VS	Onomatopoeias
65	VS	Dillybangerz
Parrotheads	VS	Modesto Nuts
CEO	VS	Naplam Cheetahs16
POINTS 3	VS	Clutch
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22 Midland Athletics	VS	Clutch
-	vs vs	Clutch Parrotheads
Midland Athletics		
Midland Athletics 65	VS	Parrotheads
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias	VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts	VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23	vs vs vs vs	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts	VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65	vs vs vs vs	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Dillybangerz Clutch
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics	vs vs vs vs vs	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Dillybangerz
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts <b>Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23</b> Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO Naplam Cheetahs16
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Midland Athletics	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO Naplam Cheetahs16
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Midland Athletics Onomatopoeias	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO Naplam Cheetahs16 65 Parrotheads
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Midland Athletics Onomatopoeias POINTS 3	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO Naplam Cheetahs16 65 Parrotheads Modesto Nuts
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Midland Athletics Onomatopoeias POINTS 3 Naplam Cheetahs16	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO Naplam Cheetahs16 65 Parrotheads Modesto Nuts Dillybangerz
Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias CEO Modesto Nuts Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Midland Athletics 65 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Midland Athletics Onomatopoeias POINTS 3	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Parrotheads Naplam Cheetahs16 POINTS 3 Dillybangerz Clutch Modesto Nuts CEO Naplam Cheetahs16 65 Parrotheads Modesto Nuts

## Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

65 CEO Clutch Dillybangerz Midland Athletics Modesto Nuts Naplam Cheetahs16 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 No Games Scheduled



## Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

65 CEO Clutch Dillybangerz Midland Athletics Modesto Nuts Naplam Cheetahs16 Onomatopoeias Parrotheads POINTS 3 No Games Scheduled